

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17152/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 17/05/2012 in WPTT No.628/2007 of The  
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

M/S ROUNAK MANUFACTURING CO(P)LTD.&amp; ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL &amp; ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 13/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBALFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Prasenjeet Basu,Adv.  
Mrs. Priya Puri,Adv.  
Ms. Manimala Roy,Adv.  
Mr. Prithu Dudhuria,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Kalyan Bandopadhyay,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri,Adv.  
Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

|(Sarita Purohit)  
|Court Master| |(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
|Assistant Registrar

|

|